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MAJORS OF ENGINEERING STUDENTS BY GENDER

Major Female Male

Mechanical Engineering

Electrical, Electronics and Communications Engineering

Civil Engineering, General

All Other Engineering Concentrations

Industrial Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Architectural Engineering

Computer Engineering, General

Aerospace, Aeronautical and Astronautical Engineering 17436

32671

37729

328161

346146

762213

799197

1,136182

1,314162

Source: Alabama Statewide Student Database


